
Date Day G / B Sport Team Opposition
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19-Apr Wed G Netball 1sts Australian School of Singapore Home 2.30pm

20-Apr Thu B Football U14 Cottesloe School (District Semi Final) Away 4pm

21-Apr Fri

22-Apr Sat

23-Apr Sun

24-Apr Mon B Cricket U15 Sir Thomas Fremantle Home 4.00pm

B Cricket U12 Buckingham School Home 4.00pm

B Cricket U17 Stowe (Nat Knockout) Away 3:45pm

26-Apr Wed G Tennis 6th form Thornton Away 4pm

B Cricket U15 Buckingham School Home 4.00pm

28-Apr Fri

B Rugby 1st XI Old Boys Rugby Away

30-Apr Sun

01-May Mon

B Cricket U12 Sir Thomas Fremantle Home 4.00pm

B Cricket U13 Buckingham School Away 4.00pm

B Cricket 1st XI Kingham Hill Away 2.30pm

THM 1sts

THM 2nds

THM 3rds

B Cricket U14 Buckingham School Away 4.00pm

U14A and B

U15A and B

05-May Fri

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

U14A

1st XI

07-May Sun

B Cricket U15 RGS High Wycombe Away 4pm

B Cricket U14 Sir Thomas Fremantle Home 4.00pm

G Tennis U13 & U15 Wycombe High School Away 4pm

B Cricket U13 RGS High Wycombe Home 4pm

B&G Athletics U12&U13 Winchester House Athletics Meet Away 2pm

B Cricket U14 Stowe Away 4pm

G Tennis U13 & U15 Wycombe Abbey Home 4:30pm

G Rounders 6th Form Thornton Away 4pm

B Cricket 1st XI Lord Williams Away 2.30pm

U14A

U14B

B Cricket U14 Cottesloe School Home 4pm

12-May Fri

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

14-May Sun

G Rounders
U15 Thornton

Home 4:15pm

B Cricket 1st Colts Quinton House Home 4pm

B Tennis U15 Aylesbury Grammar School Home 4pm

B Cricket U12 Cottesloe School Home 4pm

U12

U13

U13

U15

1st Colts

2nd Colts

U13A 2:30pm

U13B 3:15pm

B Cricket U14A/B Kingham Hill Home 2.30pm

B Tennis U13 Sir William Borlase Away 4pm

B Cricket U13 Cottesloe School Home 4pm

U14

U15

19-May Fri

U12A Away 10am

U14A Away 10am

U13A Home 1pm

21-May Sun

20-May Sat

G Rounders

4:15pm

2.30pm

4pm

4pm

Staff V 1st Team Netball

Cricket

Home

Away

Ashfold Away

Rounders

Northampton High School 4:30pm

RoundersG

3:30pm
03-May Wed

17-May Wed
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Cricket

10am

11am

B

29-Apr Sat

Away

HomeG Tennis

Cricket Aylesbury Grammar School

Mon

09-May Tue

11-May Thu

10-May Wed

Tue25-Apr

27-Apr Thu

Tue02-May

Thu04-May

Winchester HouseRoundersG

11.30amBedford Modern

Rounders Northampton High School Away 4:30pmG

Away

Home

16-May Tue

18-May Thu

B

Thornton

Rounders Buckingham Secondary School Away

Thornton

G Tennis Sir William Borlase Away

B

G

G

15-May Mon

13-May Sat

Sat06-May

08-May



22-May Mon

B Cricket U12A Kingham Hill Away 2.30pm

B Cricket U13A Kingham Hill Away 2.30pm

U13

U12

B Cricket 1st XI Aylesbury Grammar School Away 2pm

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

B Cricket U15A/B Kingham Hill Home 2.30pm

B&G Tennis U13 Ashfold Away 4.30pm

U14

U15

26-May Fri

27-May Sat

28-May Sun

29-May Mon

30-May Tue

31-May Wed

01-Jun Thu

02-Jun Fri

03-Jun Sat

04-Jun Sun

05-Jun Mon G Tennis U13 St Marys School Home 4:15pm

B Cricket U14/15 Quinton House Home 4pm

U14

U15

B Cricket 1st XI Cokethorpe Away 2.30pm

B&G Athletics U14&U15 Aylesbury Vale Relay Competition Away 4pm

B Cricket U14 Royal Latin Home 4.00pm

B Cricket U12 Waddesdon Away 4.00pm

09-Jun Fri

U12A

U12B

U13A

U13B

B Tennis U12&13 Dr Challoners Home 9.30am

11-Jun Sun

U14

U15

B Cricket U13 Sir Thomas Fremantle Home 4.00pm

U12

U13

B&G Athletics U13-U15 Aylesbury Vale Track and Field Competition Away 4pm

G Rounders U14 School games qualifier

B Cricket U13 Royal Latin Home 4.00pm

B Cricket U14/15 Waddesdon Away 4.00pm

16-Jun Fri

17-Jun Sat B Tennis U14&15 Dr Challoners Away 9.30am

18-Jun Sun

B Cricket U15 Royal Latin Home 4.00pm

G Tennis U13 & U15 Dr Challoners High Away 4pm

U12A

U13A

THM 1sts

THM 2nds

B Cricket 1st Maidwell Hall Away 2:15pm

B Cricket 2nd Maidwell Hall Away 2:15pm

B Cricket U14A Cokethorpe Home 2.30pm

B & G Athletics U12-U15 Aylesbury Track and Field Competition Away 4pm

G Cricket U14/15 Stowe Away 4pm

B Tennis U13A&B Amersham School Away 3.45pm

23-Jun Fri

U12A Away

U12B Away

U13A Home

U13B Home

U14

U15

25-Jun Sun

26-Jun Mon

27-Jun Tue B Tennis U12/13 Beachborough Home 5pm

28-Jun Wed B Athletics U12-15 District Athletics Away 10.00am

29-Jun Thu B Cricket U13 Waddesdon Home 4.00pm

30-Jun Fri

U15A Home

U14A Home

U14/15B Away

Mon

10-Jun
Rounders

Rounders Buckingham Secondary School

Mon

Wed

G

G

Tudor Hall

Tue

Wed

06-Jun

Home

4:15pm

3pm

3pm

Away

4:30pm

3.30pm

4:15pm

G Rounders Quinton House Home

Away

25-May

3pm

Away

11amKimbolton School Away

Rounders

Home

23-May Tue

TennisG

Tennis

G

Thu22-Jun

4:15pm

21-Jun Wed

G

Thurs

12-Jun

20-Jun

13-Jun

4:15pm

Tue G

Thu08-Jun

Thornton

Sat

Away

Home

07-Jun

Home

19-Jun

Home 11amRounders Kimbolton School

24-May

Tue

G Rounders

B Cricket Cokethorpe

Tudor Hall

Wed
Swanbourne

15-Jun Thurs

14-Jun

Tennis Thornton

District Meeting 4:15pm AHS

CricketB Kimbolton School 11am

B Cricket Kimbolton School 11am

G

24-Jun Sat

01-Jul Sat



U13A

U13B

02-Jul Sun

03-Jul Mon

04-Jul Tue

05-Jul Wed

06-Jul Thu

07-Jul Fri

Maidwell Hall Away

END OF TERM

2:30pm

01-Jul Sat

RoundersG


